

Denali CHOCOLATE  
MOOSE TRACKS

# Protein Brownie

**16g** PROTEIN PER SERVING!

Authentic Moose Tracks® Inclusions

Iconic Moose Tracks® Fudge Swirl

Added Collagen Protein  
Homemade Baked Treat



# Protein Brownie

**16g** PROTEIN PER SERVING!



Made with  
Peanut Butter Cups  
and Famous  
Moose Tracks®  
Fudge Pieces

Net Weight - 2.29oz (65g)  
NATURALLY FLAVORED

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size  
**1 brownie (65g)**  
Servings Per Container **1**

**Calories**  
per serving **280**

	Amount Per Serving	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g		17%
Saturated Fat 5g		25%
Trans Fat 0g		
Polyunsaturated Fat 3g		
Monounsaturated Fat 5g		15%
Cholesterol 45mg		14%
Sodium 320mg		14%
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%		
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%		
Calcium 65mg 4%		
Iron 1.5mg 8%		
Potassium 330mg 8%		

	Amount Per Serving	%Daily Value*
Total Carbohydrate 23g		8%
Dietary Fiber 1g		4%
Total Sugars 9g		
Includes 8g Added Sugars		16%
Sugar Alcohol 7g		
Protein 16g		32%

\*% Daily Value  
is based on a diet  
of Reese's Peanut  
Butter Cups and  
Moose Tracks®  
Protein Brownies.  
©2023 CORE  
Nutritionals, LLC.



Manufactured in a U.S. cGMP Facility:  
CORE Nutritionals, LLC,  
Statesville, NC 28625.  
www.corenutritionals.com  
(888) 976-2332.

>> Product from heat, light and moisture.  
>> Store at 62-82°F (16-27°F).

Chocolate, Moose Tracks®, Moose Tracks®  
and Denali® are registered trademarks of  
Denali Co., LLC. moosetracks.com

freshly Baked

**Ingredients:** Protein Blend (Collagen Hydrolysate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Isolate), Eggs, Sweetener (Erythritol, Monk Fruit, Stevia), Margarine (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil), Moose Tracks® Chunk Blend (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder Processed With Alkali, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey Powder (Milk), Hydrogenated Palm Oil), Peanuts, Salt, Cocoa Powder, Soy Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Extract, Peanut Butter, Almond Flour, Brown Sugar, Potassium Sorbate, Vanilla Extract, Baking Powder, Salt, Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), Natural Flavor.

Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Peanut, Tree Nuts (Almonds).

Allergen Warning: Produced In A Facility That Also Processes Wheat, Other Tree Nuts.

⚠️ WARNING: Consuming this product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known in the State of California to cause cancer or reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.gov.